OFFICINE OROBICHE
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
D.18                                                                                                                                                                                                 Sheet C14.0
TTTLLLQQQ---WWW   SSSEEERRRIIIEEESSS   FFFLLLOOOAAATTT   &&&   BBBOOOAAARRRDDD   LLLIIIQQQUUUIIIDDD   LLLEEEVVVEEELLL   IIINNNDDDIIICCCAAATTTOOORRR
DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
The Officine Orobiche float & board level indicators provide a simple, reliable and low-cost measurement
system for any type of storage vessels.
Thanks to this type of level indicators, you can check at a glance the liquid level, even from a long distance.



HOW TO ORDER
Example: TLQ-41W
TLQ   series
41W  model
The following data is also required: type of liquid, specific gravity, operating / design temperature &
pressure and measuring range.
Materials
Items Standard Optional
No.2 90 ° elbows  AISI 316 Aluminium
Float  AISI 316L F53/Monel/Alloy 625
No.2 Guide wire  AISI 316 F53/Monel/Alloy 625
No.1 Central cable  AISI 316 F55/Monel/Alloy 625
Anchor bar  AISI 316 F55/Monel/Alloy 625
No.2 Spring tightening  Carbon steel AISI 316
Graduated scale Aluminium AISI 316
Brackets  Carbon steel AISI 316
Technical data
Design pressure Atmospheric
Design temperature -20/+80 °C
Operating pressure Atmospheric
Measuring range 2….25 m
Connections Flanged 1”½ ANSI 150 / threaded /  others on request
Scale color White or yellow with black numbers
PIPE GUIDE 1" 1/2
INDEX
GRADUATE SCALE
WALL MOUNTING
BRACKET
FLOAT
JOINT 90°
SPRING TIGHTENING
GUIDE WIRE
CABLE
ANCHOR BAR